No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately. Spec. Date:2022-05-17
● Camera Flash Systems ,Energy Harvesting ,GSM/GPRS
Pulse Applications ,UPS/Industrial ,Wireless Alarms ,Remote
Metering ,Scanners ,Toys and Games.
Operating temperature
7.5V Series 8.1V Series 9.0V Series

Maximum
Energy
(W.h)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
ФWxDxL
(mm)
ESRAC
(1kHz/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
CZP-7R5L334R-TW
7.5
0.33 24*8*14 450 900 0.38 0.99 0.006 2419 0.0026 0.9
CZP-7R5L604R-TW 0.6 24*8*18 225 450 0.45 1.77 0.009 3947 0.0047 1.4
CZP-7R5L105R-TW 1 24*8*22 180 360 0.56 2.76 0.011 4076 0.0078 2.0
CZP-7R5L155R-TW 1.5 32*11*22 300 600 0.79 3.65 0.0020 1607 0.0117 1.7
CZP-7R5L225R-TW 2.2 32*11*22 250 500 0.93 4.61 0.0023 1731 0.0172 2.2
CZP-7R5L335R-TW 3.3 32*11*31 200 330 1.24 5.33 0.030 2351 0.0258 3.0
CZP-7R5L505R-TW 5 38*13*28 160 260 1.80 10.66 0.055 1923 0.0391 2.9
CZP-7R5L655R-TW 6.5 38*13*28 150 220 1.95 11.25 0.007 1918 0.0508 3.2
CZP-8R1L334R-TW
8.1
0.33 24*8*14 500 2900 0.24 0.69 0.007 897 0.0030 0.98
CZP-8R1L604R-TW 0.6 24*8*18 400 1100 0.41 1.47 0.009 1934 0.0055 1.45
CZP-8R1L105R-TW 1.0 24*8*22 350 850 0.50 2.20 0.012 1986 0.0091 1.93
CZP-9R0L334R-TW
9.0
0.33 24*8*14 500 2900 0.26 0.77 0.007 1072 0.0037 1.17
CZP-9R0L604R-TW 0.6 24*8*18 400 1100 0.38 1.64 0.012 2308 0.0068 1.73
CZP-9R0L105R-TW 1.0 24*8*22 350 850 0.53 2.45 0.018 2338 0.0113 2.27
Cell Dia
DZ Type
Фd
P(mm) B(mm)